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Lista Voti %
FORZA ITALIA 8.201.688 24,01
ALLEANZA NAZIONALE  4.234.693 124
ubDC 2.309.174 6,76
LEGA NORD 1.530.366 4,48
ALTER.SOC.MUSSOLINI 214.617 0,63 -
FIAMMA TRICOLORE 204473 06 -
DEM.CRIST.-NUOVO PS| 190.724 056 -
PENSIONATI UNITI 61.824 0,18 —
PRI 45.133 0,13 -
AMBIENTA-LISTA 37.656 011 -
NUOVA SICILIA 33.437 01 -
NO EURO 30.515 0,09 —

PATTO PER LA SICILIA 20.833 0,06 —
P.LIBERALE ITALIANO 15.762 005 —

PATTO CRIST.ESTESO 9.730 0,03 —
RIFORMATORI LIBERALI  7.668 0,02 —
S.O.S. ITALIA 4.963 001 -

Totale Casa DédleLiberta’ 17.153.256 50,2
DEMOCRATICI SINISTRA  5.977.313 17,5

DL.LA MARGHERITA 3.664.622 10,73
RIF.COM. 2.518.624 7,37
INSIEME CON L’UNIONE ~ 1.423.226 4,17

DI PIETROIT. VALORI 986.046 2,89
LA ROSA NEL PUGNO 851875 2,49 -
U.D.EUR POPOLARI 476938 14
PART.PENS. 340279 1 -
| SOCIALISTI 126.625 0,37 -
ALL.LOMB.AUT. 90.943 027 —
LISTA CONSUMATORI 72.139 0,21
L’ULIVO 59.499 0,17
PSDI 57.339 017 -

REPUBBLICANI EUROPEI  51.001 0,15 -
LIGA FRONTE VENETO 23.209 0,07 -
DEM. CRIST. UNITI 5.399 0,02 -
Totale Unione 16.725.077 48,95
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PROGETTO NORDEST
ALLEANZA SICILIANA
P.COM.MARX-LEN.
PENSIONI E LAVORO
PSD’'AZ.

TERZO POLO

FORZA ROMA

IRS

PERIL SUD

SARDIGNA NATZIONE
MOVIMENTO TRIVENETO
MOV.DEM.SIC-NOI SIC.
SOLIDARIETA’

P.DONNE D’ EUROPA
MOV.IDEA SOC. RAUTI
LEGA SUD

DIMENS.NE CHRISTIANA
ITALIA MODERATA
UN.FEDERALISTA MERID
Totalealtri
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93.159

36.160
26.029
19.765
16.735
13.338
13.320
10.693
9.993
8.409
7.433
6.589
5.425
4.213
3.030
2.496
2.435
2.080
1.969
283.271

0,27

0,1

0,08
0,06
0,05
0,04
0,04
0,03
0,03
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01

0,82
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